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3rd - List 07.01.2018

#1 - Individual classic (Premanon (FRA))

#3 - Sprint free (St. Ulrich / Pillerseetal (AUT))

#5 - Mass start free (St. Ulrich / Pillerseetal (AUT))
#7 - Individual free (Campra (SUI))

#9 - Sprint classic (Zwiesel (GER))

#11 - Mass start (Zwiesel (GER))

#13 - Pursuit free (Cogne (ITA))

#15 - Mass start (Baqueira Beret (ESP))

# Code Name

Men U20
1. 3190481 MANCINI Tom

2. 3190437 LAUDE Camille

3. 3190529 LAPALUS Hugo

4. 3290674 DEL FABBRO Luca

5. 3290712 GRAZ Davide

6. 3200778 KNOPF Florian

7. 3290577 CORADAZZI Martin

8. 3190528 SCHELY Theo

9. 3200752 KUCHLER Albert

10. 3510588 RIEBLI Janik

11. 3190476 TICHIT Pierre

12. 3200786 FAESSLER Josef

13. 3190548 CHAPPAZ Jules

14. 3150741 KOZLOVSKY Vladimir

15. 3510656 GROND Valerio

16. 3200733 UNGER Philipp

17. 3290616 MOCELLINI Simone

18. 3200755 SAUERBREY Chris Ole

19. 3560145 CRV Vili

19. 3510613 GROND Flurin

21. 3200802 MOCH Friedrich

22. 3510619 FAEHNDRICH Cyril

23. 3190433 ROYER Jeremy

24. 3290654 CAOLA Giovanni

24. 3150635 KALIVODA Tomas

26. 3050294 MUEHLBACHER Fredrik

27. 3050281 MRKONIJIC Lukas

28. 3150664 CERNY Ondrej

29. 3200788 SCHELER Malik

30. 3290696 DELLAGIACOMA Stefano

31. 3150640 MATOUS Adam

Birthday

18.03.1998

08.05.1998

09.07.1998

07.10.1999

05.03.2000

23.09.1999

31.08.1998

06.09.1999

30.11.1998

27.10.1998

12.03.1998

13.03.1998

22.05.1999

19.02.1999

26.10.2000

14.03.1998

05.05.1998

04.09.1998

19.02.1999

04.04.1999

12.04.2000

27.09.1999

09.02.1999

02.05.1998

06.04.1998

30.01.1998

22.02.1999

03.04.1999

23.02.1998

24.01.1999

17.03.1998

Nation

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

ITA

GER

ITA

FRA

GER

Sul

FRA

GER

FRA

CZE

Ssul

GER

ITA

GER

SLO

Sul

GER

sul

FRA

ITA

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

GER

ITA

CZE

#1
#10

24 (11)

100 (1)

60 (3)

40 (6)

10 (21)

32 (8)

18 (14)

45 (5)

80 (2)

7 (24)

29 (9)

0 (32)

50 (4)

11 (20)

36 (7)

0 (37)

15 (16)

14 (17)

13 (18)

26 (10)

0 (58)

0 (34)

0 (38)

20 (13)

#2 - Individual classic (Premanon (FRA))

#4 - Individual classic (St. Ulrich / Pillerseetal (AUT))

#6 - Sprint classic (Campra (SUl))

#8 - Skiathlon (Campra (SUI))

#10 - Individual classic (Zwiesel (GER))

#12 - Individual classic (Cogne (ITA))

#14 - Sprint Free (Baqueira Beret (ESP))

#11 #12

80 (2)

22 (12)

32 (8)

45 (5)

13 (18)

24 (11)

11 (20)

0 (39)

100 (1)

0 (44)

40 (6)

0 (38)

18 (14)

60 (3)

3 (28)

50 (4)

36 (7)

16 (15)

6 (25)

8 (23)

7 (24)

26 (10)

10 (21)

0 (40)

29 (9)

20 (13)

0 (34)

12 (19)
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#13

26 (10)

80 (2)

100 (1)

60 (3)

40 (6)

36 (7)

45 (5)

50 (4)

0 (44)

24 (11)

2 (29)

22 (12)

10 (21)

9 (22)

29 (9)

11 (20)

20 (13)

12 (19)

7 (24)

32 (8)

0 (32)

4 (27)

15 (16)

0 (38)

0 (36)

18 (14)

0 (35)

#14

100 (1)

60 (3)

80 (2)

45 (5)

50 (4)

29 (9)

36 (7)

32 (8)

15 (16)

7 (24)

40 (6)

0 (31)

24 (11)

12 (19)

22 (12)

0 (35)

3 (28)

18 (14)

26 (10)

14 (17)

0 (36)

13 (18)

20 (13)

2 (29)

0 (34)

11 (20)

#15

80 (2)

100 (1)

50 (4)

3 (28)

15 (16)

12 (19)

5 (26)

22 (12)

13 (18)

7 (24)

2 (29)

26 (10)

29 (9)

45 (5)

36 (7)

32 (8)

60 (3)

9 (22)

16 (15)

40 (6)

11 (20)

0 (38)

18 (14)

24 (11)

20 (13)

14 (17)

0 (56)

100 (1)

15 (16)

80 (2)

45 (5)

36 (7)

18 (14)

60 (3)

26 (10)

0 (34)

12 (19)

32 (8)

20 (13)

29 (9)

50 (4)

14 (17)

2 (29)

22 (12)

11 (20)

5 (26)

0 (32)

40 (6)

8 (23)

0 (35)

13 (18)

10 (21)

0 (43)

0 (58)

4 (27)

0 (47)

3 (28)

60 (3)

40 (6)

32 (8)

80 (2)

100 (1)

24 (11)

50 (4)

18 (14)

14 (17)

13 (18)

36 (7)

22 (12)

26 (10)

29 (9)

3 (28)

15 (16)

20 (13)

Points

470

417

352

236

227

220

196

188

152

150

137

134

133

132

131

117

114

96

96

94

81

79

66

66

65

a9

44

42

34

30
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# Code Name Birthday Nation #1 -7 # #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 Points
#10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15

32. 3510587 KELLER Cedric 20.06.1999 sul 0 (40) 15 (16) 13 (18) 0 (34) 0 (38) 1 (30) 29
32. 3290650 LONGO Alessandro 14.01.1999 ITA 24 (11) 5 (26) 29
34. 3560147 PERSA Blaz 29.01.1999 SLO 0 (41) 0 (32) 16 (15) 8 (23) 4 (27) 0 (45) 0 (40) 28
35. 3510614 GUEX Arnaud 15.12.1999 sul 2 (29) 8 (23) 16 (15) 0 (35) 0 (31) 0 (36) 26
36. 3290676 CHANOINE Jacques Lino 27.05.1999 ITA 0 (54) 9 (22) 5 (26) 5 (26) 0 (41) 6 (25) 25
37. 3050309 WALLINGER Daniel 26.11.1999 AUT 0 (59) 14 (17) 1 (30) 9 (22) 0 (37) 0 (42) 0 (33) 24
37. 3510644 WIGGER Nicola 23.05.2001 sul 14 (17) 10 (21) 0 (40) 0 (37) 0 (32) 24
39. 3510567 LOZZA Maurus 05.10.1998 Sul 0 (43) 16 (15) 7 (24) 23
39. 3510615 NAEPFLIN Avelino 03.01.2000 sul 5 (26) 0 (35) 0 (31) 1 (30) 6 (25) 0 (33) 11 (20) 23
39. 3150665 ZALCIK Kim 26.04.1999 CZE 0 (37) 0 (37) 0 (32) 0 (32) 7 (24) 16 (15) 23
42, 3190536 LOUVRIER Emilien 01.06.1999 FRA 22 (12) 22
43. 3290729 GASPERI Michele 17.11.2000 ITA 9 (22) 12 (19) 21
44. 3190587 GOALABRE Mathieu 21.03.2000 FRA 16 (15) 16
45. 3150639 MANEK Jiri 19.05.1998 CZE 4 (27) 10 (21) 0 (36) 0 (34) 14
46. 3200732 BERGELT Franz 19.03.1998 GER 0 (33) 1 (30) 6 (25) 6 (25) 13
47. 3290695 FACCHINI Davide 27.08.1999 ITA 9 (22) 3 (28) 0 (39) 12
47. 3190585 RIQUIER Simon 16.06.2000 FRA 12 (19) 12
49. 3290675 CHANOINE Didier Dario 27.05.1999 ITA 1 (30) 8 (23) 9
50. 3200833 BAUROTH Moritz 16.08.1999 GER 8 (23) 0 (50) 8
50. 3190487 GRASSET Jean 17.02.1998 FRA 8 (23) 8
52. 3190582 COUPAT Sabin 07.09.2000 FRA 6 (25) 6
52. 3290683 MAGLI Pietro 19.06.1999 ITA 6 (25) 6
54. 3560155 JAN Miha 09.09.2000 SLO 5 (26) 5
55. 3290711 COMPAGNONI Luca 15.03.2000 ITA 0 (52) 0 (36) 0 (33) 4 (27) 0 (40) 0 (31) 4
55. 3190553 ROUSSET Gaspard 30.01.2001 FRA 4 (27) 4
57. 3190514 MARGUET Benjamin 29.12.1999 FRA 3 (28) 3
58. 3190534 BUIATTI Vincent 11.01.1999 FRA 2 (29) 2
59. 3190560 MONTEIRO Olivier 02.03.2000 FRA 1 (30) 1
59. 3510590 WUEST Robin 10.05.1998 sul 1 (30) 0 (65) 0 (57) 1
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